
Marlow Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Purcell High School 00:08:25.72

1 Lindsay High School 00:06:51.15 35 Lomega High School 00:06:38.56

2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:06:55.79 41 Ada High School 00:08:28.55

3 Marlow High School 00:07:12.24 70 Central HS (Marlow) 00:07:54.72

4 Tuttle High School 00:07:37.11 112 Davis High School 00:07:41.96

5 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:07:36.65 112 PCN-Putnam City North High 00:06:27.16

6 Riverside Indian High School 00:07:51.34 144 School

7 Walters High School 00:08:26.33 156

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lindsay High School 00:06:51.15 6 35

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6162 Canon Russell 00:06:30.13 1

 2 4 6158 Marisol Hernandez 00:06:31.23 2

 3 10 6160 Cheyenne Lamb 00:06:55.20 6

 4 14 6161 Leticia Marquez 00:07:07.68 10

 5 23 6163 Autumn Trammell 00:07:11.51 16

 6 59 6159 Nylie Lacy 00:09:23.32 (42)

2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:06:55.79 7 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 6106 Vanessa Duron 00:06:38.27 3

 2 7 6118 Danielle Tomah 00:06:46.35 4

 3 9 6114 Callee Roberson 00:06:50.09 5

 4 18 6110 Talia Mccray 00:07:09.23 12

 5 24 6111 Tiyanah Mccray 00:07:14.99 17

 6 46 6104 Rachael Beydler 00:08:16.96 (34)

 7 51 6115 Amarie Schlett 00:08:39.03 (38)

3 Marlow High School 00:07:12.24 9 70

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 6279 Amelia Sanders 00:06:59.94 7

 2 17 6283 Carson Lovett 00:07:08.90 11

 3 21 6288 Katelyn Reynolds 00:07:11.09 14

 4 22 6282 Gracie Grissom 00:07:11.45 15

 5 30 6285 Jaci Mckay 00:07:29.81 23

 6 31 6286 Mylee Moore 00:07:30.08 (24)

 7 34 6287 Gracee Ottinger 00:07:34.65 (26)

4 Tuttle High School 00:07:37.11 6 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 6446 Luz Perales 00:07:03.42 9

 2 20 6448 Brianna Williams 00:07:10.17 13

 3 29 6445 Casi Colvin 00:07:29.60 22

 4 41 6444 Anna Calcote 00:08:01.22 31

 5 49 6447 Carmen Perales 00:08:21.12 37

 6 53 6443 Bentley Bond 00:08:58.52 (39)

5 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:07:36.65 7 112

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6142 Emma Kirby 00:07:03.16 8

 2 26 6140 Allena Cotanny 00:07:18.75 19

 3 27 6143 Madalyn Strickland 00:07:20.88 20

 4 43 6137 Jayden Anderson 00:08:09.37 32

 5 44 6141 Nora Diallo 00:08:11.08 33

 6 57 6138 Lailah Blackmonbirdow 00:09:22.33 (41)

 7 63 6139 Amariah Chambray 00:11:46.19 (45)



6 Riverside Indian High School 00:07:51.34 8 144

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 6432 Aniyah Vigil 00:07:32.63 25

 2 35 6424 Tehya Facundo 00:07:34.95 27

 3 38 6423 Kateri Dalby 00:07:54.32 28

 4 39 6428 Kaylynn Sinquah 00:07:55.50 29

 5 47 6425 Kimora Jessepe 00:08:19.31 35

 6 48 6426 Alexus Meat 00:08:20.69 (36)

 7 55 6422 Lakylah Black 00:09:10.54 (40)

7 Walters High School 00:08:26.33 5 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 6463 Lily Nease 00:07:17.84 18

 2 28 6461 Phylicia Jiang 00:07:28.70 21

 3 40 6464 Cori Wilson 00:07:58.35 30

 4 60 6460 Scotlyn Ford 00:09:39.53 43

 5 62 6462 Jenna Lindsey 00:09:47.23 44

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6367 Toni Ibarra FR 00:06:27.16 PCN-Putnam City North High School

2 0 6188 Isabel Hansen JR 00:06:28.03 Lomega High School

3 1 6162 Canon Russell SR 00:06:30.13 Lindsay High School

4 2 6158 Marisol Hernandez SO 00:06:31.23 Lindsay High School

5 0 6189 Claire Myers SO 00:06:38.01 Lomega High School

6 3 6106 Vanessa Duron SO 00:06:38.27 Lawton Eisenhower High School

7 4 6118 Danielle Tomah JR 00:06:46.35 Lawton Eisenhower High School

8 0 6190 Kate Myers SR 00:06:49.65 Lomega High School

9 5 6114 Callee Roberson SO 00:06:50.09 Lawton Eisenhower High School

10 6 6160 Cheyenne Lamb SO 00:06:55.20 Lindsay High School

11 7 6279 Amelia Sanders FR 00:06:59.94 Marlow High School

12 8 6142 Emma Kirby JR 00:07:03.16 Lawton MacArthur High School

13 9 6446 Luz Perales SR 00:07:03.42 Tuttle High School

14 10 6161 Leticia Marquez FR 00:07:07.68 Lindsay High School

15 0 6384 Mykailah Leatherman SO 00:07:08.14 Purcell High School

16 0 6025 Paula Rozos SO 00:07:08.70 Central HS (Marlow)

17 11 6283 Carson Lovett JR 00:07:08.90 Marlow High School

18 12 6110 Talia Mccray SR 00:07:09.23 Lawton Eisenhower High School

19 0 6006 Naomi Coulson FR 00:07:09.63 Ada High School

20 13 6448 Brianna Williams SO 00:07:10.17 Tuttle High School

21 14 6288 Katelyn Reynolds JR 00:07:11.09 Marlow High School

22 15 6282 Gracie Grissom JR 00:07:11.45 Marlow High School

23 16 6163 Autumn Trammell FR 00:07:11.51 Lindsay High School

24 17 6111 Tiyanah Mccray SO 00:07:14.99 Lawton Eisenhower High School

25 18 6463 Lily Nease SR 00:07:17.84 Walters High School

26 19 6140 Allena Cotanny FR 00:07:18.75 Lawton MacArthur High School

27 20 6143 Madalyn Strickland JR 00:07:20.88 Lawton MacArthur High School

28 21 6461 Phylicia Jiang SO 00:07:28.70 Walters High School

29 22 6445 Casi Colvin SO 00:07:29.60 Tuttle High School

30 23 6285 Jaci Mckay SO 00:07:29.81 Marlow High School

31 (24) 6286 Mylee Moore SO 00:07:30.08 Marlow High School

32 0 6033 Kara Busey SR 00:07:30.94 Davis High School

33 25 6432 Aniyah Vigil FR 00:07:32.63 Riverside Indian High School

34 (26) 6287 Gracee Ottinger JR 00:07:34.65 Marlow High School

35 27 6424 Tehya Facundo SR 00:07:34.95 Riverside Indian High School

36 0 6034 Ava Parsons SR 00:07:52.97 Davis High School

37 0 6280 Mckenna Austin SO 00:07:53.65 Marlow High School

38 28 6423 Kateri Dalby SR 00:07:54.32 Riverside Indian High School

39 29 6428 Kaylynn Sinquah SO 00:07:55.50 Riverside Indian High School



40 30 6464 Cori Wilson JR 00:07:58.35 Walters High School

41 31 6444 Anna Calcote FR 00:08:01.22 Tuttle High School

42 0 6382 Kori Doyal FR 00:08:01.33 Purcell High School

43 32 6137 Jayden Anderson FR 00:08:09.37 Lawton MacArthur High School

44 33 6141 Nora Diallo SO 00:08:11.08 Lawton MacArthur High School

45 0 6284 Britney Mackey SR 00:08:11.82 Marlow High School

46 (34) 6104 Rachael Beydler JR 00:08:16.96 Lawton Eisenhower High School

47 35 6425 Kimora Jessepe SR 00:08:19.31 Riverside Indian High School

48 (36) 6426 Alexus Meat SR 00:08:20.69 Riverside Indian High School

49 37 6447 Carmen Perales SR 00:08:21.12 Tuttle High School

50 0 6005 Nina Benton JR 00:08:32.06 Ada High School

51 (38) 6115 Amarie Schlett SO 00:08:39.03 Lawton Eisenhower High School

52 0 6024 Cora Hunt JR 00:08:40.75 Central HS (Marlow)

53 (39) 6443 Bentley Bond SO 00:08:58.52 Tuttle High School

54 0 6383 Kenzie Fulton SO 00:09:10.33 Purcell High School

55 (40) 6422 Lakylah Black JR 00:09:10.54 Riverside Indian High School

56 0 6421 Miah Beaver SR 00:09:20.72 Riverside Indian High School

57 (41) 6138 Lailah Blackmonbirdow FR 00:09:22.33 Lawton MacArthur High School

58 0 6381 Ivanna Coronelguman SO 00:09:23.08 Purcell High School

59 (42) 6159 Nylie Lacy SO 00:09:23.32 Lindsay High School

60 43 6460 Scotlyn Ford SR 00:09:39.53 Walters High School

61 0 6007 Daisy Stilwell SO 00:09:43.96 Ada High School

62 44 6462 Jenna Lindsey JR 00:09:47.23 Walters High School

63 (45) 6139 Amariah Chambray SR 00:11:46.19 Lawton MacArthur High School

Marlow Junior Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Riverside Indian High School 00:09:03.43

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:08:11.78 23 Lomega High School 00:07:49.62

2 PCN-Putnam City North High School 00:09:32.47 34 Marlow High School 00:07:49.76

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:08:11.78 10 23

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6108 Arrione Holland 00:07:41.25 2

 2 5 6103 Brandy Barnett 00:07:56.44 3

 3 9 6117 Cardin Taylor 00:08:22.09 5

 4 10 6107 Morgan Emerson 00:08:26.81 6

 5 11 6119 Vivian Tomah 00:08:32.29 7

 6 15 6109 Maddie Mcbride 00:09:29.19 (10)

 7 16 6105 Hailey Close 00:09:46.35 (11)

2 PCN-Putnam City North High School 00:09:32.47 6 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6365 Gia Ibarra 00:07:18.86 1

 2 8 6364 Maya Fuentesgunter 00:08:18.33 4

 3 12 6368 Alayna Pratt 00:08:35.48 8

 4 14 6363 Rion Brockett 00:09:19.47 9

 5 21 6366 Gia Ibarra 00:14:10.23 12

 6 22 6369 Yessenia Ruiz 00:14:39.18 (13)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6365 Gia Ibarra 8th 00:07:18.86 PCN-Putnam City North High School

2 0 6187 Joann Bilger SO 00:07:30.00 Lomega High School

3 2 6108 Arrione Holland FR 00:07:41.25 Lawton Eisenhower High School



4 0 6281 Sydney Callahan FR 00:07:49.76 Marlow High School

5 3 6103 Brandy Barnett JR 00:07:56.44 Lawton Eisenhower High School

6 0 6431 Mahayla Trevino SO 00:08:02.47 Riverside Indian High School

7 0 6191 Hadley Ott JR 00:08:09.24 Lomega High School

8 4 6364 Maya Fuentesgunter SR 00:08:18.33 PCN-Putnam City North High School

9 5 6117 Cardin Taylor SO 00:08:22.09 Lawton Eisenhower High School

10 6 6107 Morgan Emerson SR 00:08:26.81 Lawton Eisenhower High School

11 7 6119 Vivian Tomah FR 00:08:32.29 Lawton Eisenhower High School

12 8 6368 Alayna Pratt SR 00:08:35.48 PCN-Putnam City North High School

13 0 6430 Dayohnday Tartsah SR 00:09:07.99 Riverside Indian High School

14 9 6363 Rion Brockett SR 00:09:19.47 PCN-Putnam City North High School

15 (10) 6109 Maddie Mcbride FR 00:09:29.19 Lawton Eisenhower High School

16 (11) 6105 Hailey Close FR 00:09:46.35 Lawton Eisenhower High School

17 0 6112 Daniela Pena FR 00:09:55.48 Lawton Eisenhower High School

18 0 6427 Shya Renolds SO 00:09:59.82 Riverside Indian High School

19 0 6116 Faith Tarpley SO 00:10:16.32 Lawton Eisenhower High School

20 0 6113 Makaila Perez FR 00:10:38.28 Lawton Eisenhower High School

21 12 6366 Gia Ibarra FR 00:14:10.23 PCN-Putnam City North High School

22 (13) 6369 Yessenia Ruiz SR 00:14:39.18 PCN-Putnam City North High School

Marlow Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score PCN-Putnam City North High 00:14:08.83

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:12:42.46 55 School

2 Purcell High School 00:12:35.06 58 Marlow High School 00:13:59.02

3 Elgin High School 00:12:48.67 59 Lindsay High School 00:13:49.28

4 Riverside Indian High School 00:12:53.24 65 Tuttle High School 00:15:31.41

5 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:13:44.67 103 Central HS (Marlow) 00:16:03.45

6 Ada High School 00:14:21.69 139

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:12:42.46 5 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 6136 Garrett Roberts 00:11:54.32 5

 2 8 6125 Daniel Dollins 00:11:54.60 6

 3 14 6135 Cameron Raymond 00:12:37.40 11

 4 18 6133 Parker Polzin 00:13:17.00 14

 5 25 6131 Andrew Jamison 00:13:49.00 19

2 Purcell High School 00:12:35.06 7 58

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6391 Jayden Polk 00:10:30.80 1

 2 5 6394 Erick Suarez 00:11:45.33 3

 3 13 6389 Tripp Eck 00:12:33.06 10

 4 28 6396 Jae Swanner 00:13:59.98 21

 5 31 6395 Cesar Suarez 00:14:06.15 23

 6 41 6388 Ethen Berger 00:14:28.70 (32)

 7 47 6392 Fernando Resendiz 00:15:11.32 (37)

3 Elgin High School 00:12:48.67 8 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 6067 Weston Hurst 00:11:57.00 7

 2 11 6065 Bohlin Eslick 00:12:27.09 9

 3 16 6073 Hunter Snare 00:12:53.84 12

 4 17 6070 Lane Neff 00:13:00.12 13

 5 24 6069 Landen Lunsford 00:13:45.30 18

 6 38 6066 Cash Henderson 00:14:20.08 (29)



 7 44 6063 Talen Cathy 00:14:49.08 (35)

4 Riverside Indian High School 00:12:53.24 6 65

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6435 Tyce Hogner 00:11:32.79 2

 2 6 6437 Timothy Johnson 00:11:49.29 4

 3 19 6441 Eric Thomas 00:13:19.53 15

 4 21 6434 Jeremiah Franco 00:13:26.01 16

 5 37 6438 Bryslyn Prentiss 00:14:18.57 28

 6 42 6440 Shiloh Tartsah 00:14:33.66 (33)

5 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:13:44.67 8 103

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6153 Trevin Shelton 00:12:18.32 8

 2 27 6146 Joel Lee 00:13:56.68 20

 3 32 6144 Zane Behrens 00:14:06.80 24

 4 34 6156 Deacon Walter 00:14:09.76 25

 5 35 6151 Nathaniel Nicholas 00:14:11.78 26

 6 36 6148 Juan Joe Martinez 00:14:15.13 (27)

 7 40 6149 Alejandro Alex Martinez 00:14:26.97 (31)

6 Ada High School 00:14:21.69 6 139

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 23 3551 Gaius Knighten 00:13:41.34 17

 2 29 6009 Tylor Byrd 00:14:01.17 22

 3 39 3552 Jake Lillard 00:14:22.55 30

 4 43 3436 Timothy Butler 00:14:44.60 34

 5 45 3609 Ben Rhymes 00:14:58.79 36

 6 53 3457 Bryce Wood 00:16:21.82 (38)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6391 Jayden Polk FR 00:10:30.80 Purcell High School

2 0 6376 Phoenix Mcclain JR 00:11:23.82 PCN-Putnam City North High School

3 0 6295 Michael Weston SR 00:11:26.57 Marlow High School

4 2 6435 Tyce Hogner SR 00:11:32.79 Riverside Indian High School

5 3 6394 Erick Suarez JR 00:11:45.33 Purcell High School

6 4 6437 Timothy Johnson JR 00:11:49.29 Riverside Indian High School

7 5 6136 Garrett Roberts JR 00:11:54.32 Lawton Eisenhower High School

8 6 6125 Daniel Dollins SR 00:11:54.60 Lawton Eisenhower High School

9 7 6067 Weston Hurst FR 00:11:57.00 Elgin High School

10 8 6153 Trevin Shelton SO 00:12:18.32 Lawton MacArthur High School

11 9 6065 Bohlin Eslick FR 00:12:27.09 Elgin High School

12 0 6370 Vander Brungardt Davis JR 00:12:31.55 PCN-Putnam City North High School

13 10 6389 Tripp Eck FR 00:12:33.06 Purcell High School

14 11 6135 Cameron Raymond JR 00:12:37.40 Lawton Eisenhower High School

15 0 6378 Noah Warfield SO 00:12:44.42 PCN-Putnam City North High School

16 12 6073 Hunter Snare SR 00:12:53.84 Elgin High School

17 13 6070 Lane Neff JR 00:13:00.12 Elgin High School

18 14 6133 Parker Polzin FR 00:13:17.00 Lawton Eisenhower High School

19 15 6441 Eric Thomas JR 00:13:19.53 Riverside Indian High School

20 0 6165 David Dudgeon SO 00:13:23.78 Lindsay High School

21 16 6434 Jeremiah Franco FR 00:13:26.01 Riverside Indian High School

22 0 6292 Caleb Davis SO 00:13:35.00 Marlow High School

23 17 3551 Gaius Knighten FR 00:13:41.34 Ada High School

24 18 6069 Landen Lunsford SO 00:13:45.30 Elgin High School

25 19 6131 Andrew Jamison SR 00:13:49.00 Lawton Eisenhower High School

26 0 6166 Hannibal Hines SO 00:13:55.82 Lindsay High School

27 20 6146 Joel Lee JR 00:13:56.68 Lawton MacArthur High School

28 21 6396 Jae Swanner FR 00:13:59.98 Purcell High School

29 22 6009 Tylor Byrd SO 00:14:01.17 Ada High School



30 0 6294 Miguel Lara JR 00:14:02.44 Marlow High School

31 23 6395 Cesar Suarez FR 00:14:06.15 Purcell High School

32 24 6144 Zane Behrens SO 00:14:06.80 Lawton MacArthur High School

33 0 6164 Lucky Booth JR 00:14:08.25 Lindsay High School

34 25 6156 Deacon Walter SR 00:14:09.76 Lawton MacArthur High School

35 26 6151 Nathaniel Nicholas SO 00:14:11.78 Lawton MacArthur High School

36 (27) 6148 Juan Joe Martinez JR 00:14:15.13 Lawton MacArthur High School

37 28 6438 Bryslyn Prentiss SO 00:14:18.57 Riverside Indian High School

38 (29) 6066 Cash Henderson SO 00:14:20.08 Elgin High School

39 30 3552 Jake Lillard FR 00:14:22.55 Ada High School

40 (31) 6149 Alejandro Alex Martinez SO 00:14:26.97 Lawton MacArthur High School

41 (32) 6388 Ethen Berger JR 00:14:28.70 Purcell High School

42 (33) 6440 Shiloh Tartsah SO 00:14:33.66 Riverside Indian High School

43 34 3436 Timothy Butler JR 00:14:44.60 Ada High School

44 (35) 6063 Talen Cathy FR 00:14:49.08 Elgin High School

45 36 3609 Ben Rhymes JR 00:14:58.79 Ada High School

46 0 6450 Matt Dickson SO 00:15:05.22 Tuttle High School

47 (37) 6392 Fernando Resendiz SR 00:15:11.32 Purcell High School

48 0 6145 Tostan Felber SR 00:15:14.64 Lawton MacArthur High School

49 0 6449 Wyatt Baker FR 00:15:41.77 Tuttle High School

50 0 6451 Kurtis Ross FR 00:15:47.26 Tuttle High School

51 0 6068 Landon Dankowski SO 00:15:47.27 Elgin High School

52 0 6026 Conner Bowling SR 00:16:03.46 Central HS (Marlow)

53 (38) 3457 Bryce Wood JR 00:16:21.82 Ada High School

54 0 6293 Michael Gates SO 00:16:52.08 Marlow High School

55 0 6377 Liam Mchugh JR 00:19:55.53 PCN-Putnam City North High School

Marlow Junior Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Lomega High School 00:14:22.86

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:14:33.69 25 Ada High School 00:16:17.66

2 PCN-Putnam City North High School 00:14:48.05 31 Riverside Indian High School 00:14:29.95

3 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:16:53.35 76

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:14:33.69 9 25

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6126 Rober Duron 00:13:21.64 1

 2 5 6121 Aiden Blackburn 00:14:07.00 3

 3 10 6134 Brayden Ratliff 00:14:44.46 6

 4 11 6127 Maxwell Emerson 00:15:11.18 7

 5 12 6123 Angel Caraveo 00:15:24.16 8

 6 14 6129 Liam Foster 00:15:47.54 (10)

 7 16 6128 Gabriel Flores 00:16:03.72 (12)

2 PCN-Putnam City North High School 00:14:48.05 6 31

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6375 Paul Masteller 00:13:30.73 2

 2 7 6372 William Garrison 00:14:26.96 4

 3 8 6371 Israel Garcia Puentes 00:14:27.95 5

 4 13 6379 Carter Warfield 00:15:32.50 9

 5 15 6373 Brayden Gooch 00:16:02.13 11

 6 25 6374 Johann Koffi 00:17:31.90 (17)

3 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:16:53.35 5 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 6155 Ramon Varela 00:16:05.41 13



 2 18 6157 Jacob Wright 00:16:23.65 14

 3 20 6152 Landon Reeves 00:16:48.97 15

 4 22 6150 Josh Mirandagutierrez 00:17:00.88 16

 5 27 6147 Alex Marez 00:18:07.84 18

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6195 Hunter Russell SO 00:11:54.09 Lomega High School

2 1 6126 Rober Duron FR 00:13:21.64 Lawton Eisenhower High School

3 2 6375 Paul Masteller FR 00:13:30.73 PCN-Putnam City North High School

4 0 6010 Brock Gage SR 00:14:02.17 Ada High School

5 3 6121 Aiden Blackburn FR 00:14:07.00 Lawton Eisenhower High School

6 0 6193 Bradlee Hahn FR 00:14:25.48 Lomega High School

7 4 6372 William Garrison FR 00:14:26.96 PCN-Putnam City North High School

8 5 6371 Israel Garcia Puentes FR 00:14:27.95 PCN-Putnam City North High School

9 0 6442 Dandre Vasquez JR 00:14:29.95 Riverside Indian High School

10 6 6134 Brayden Ratliff SR 00:14:44.46 Lawton Eisenhower High School

11 7 6127 Maxwell Emerson FR 00:15:11.18 Lawton Eisenhower High School

12 8 6123 Angel Caraveo FR 00:15:24.16 Lawton Eisenhower High School

13 9 6379 Carter Warfield FR 00:15:32.50 PCN-Putnam City North High School

14 (10) 6129 Liam Foster SO 00:15:47.54 Lawton Eisenhower High School

15 11 6373 Brayden Gooch FR 00:16:02.13 PCN-Putnam City North High School

16 (12) 6128 Gabriel Flores JR 00:16:03.72 Lawton Eisenhower High School

17 13 6155 Ramon Varela SO 00:16:05.41 Lawton MacArthur High School

18 14 6157 Jacob Wright SO 00:16:23.65 Lawton MacArthur High School

19 0 6130 Charles Hinton JR 00:16:25.84 Lawton Eisenhower High School

20 15 6152 Landon Reeves JR 00:16:48.97 Lawton MacArthur High School

21 0 6194 Cal Krittenbrink SO 00:16:49.02 Lomega High School

22 16 6150 Josh Mirandagutierrez SO 00:17:00.88 Lawton MacArthur High School

23 0 6132 Deyvon Padilla JR 00:17:02.08 Lawton Eisenhower High School

24 0 6012 Laith Walker SO 00:17:18.91 Ada High School

25 (17) 6374 Johann Koffi SO 00:17:31.90 PCN-Putnam City North High School

26 0 6011 Gabriel Velazquez SO 00:17:31.91 Ada High School

27 18 6147 Alex Marez JR 00:18:07.84 Lawton MacArthur High School

Marlow 8-9th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Duncan Middle School 00:07:48.01

1 Marlow Middle School 00:08:06.53 23 Elgin Junior High 00:07:52.75

2 Lindsay Middle School 00:09:29.91 38 Lomega Middle School 00:08:24.69

MacArthur Middle School 00:09:26.11

Tuttle Junior High 00:08:45.90

Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:08:48.58

Cache Middle School 00:06:50.20

Riverside Indian High School 00:08:51.86

Davis Junior High 00:09:52.78

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Marlow Middle School 00:08:06.53 14 23

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6322 Harper White 00:07:20.42 2

 2 5 6313 Cameron Lovett 00:07:25.15 3

 3 13 6311 Addison Head 00:08:10.78 5

 4 20 6302 Harper Cox 00:08:43.74 6



 5 22 6299 Kristen Boles 00:08:52.57 7

 6 23 6310 Madilynn Hall 00:08:57.45 (8)

 7 25 6316 Harleigh Pax 00:09:06.77 (9)

2 Lindsay Middle School 00:09:29.91 5 38

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6172 Emilia Marquez 00:07:14.03 1

 2 12 6174 Kessler Meeves 00:07:56.73 4

 3 28 3599 Ava Medellin 00:09:13.75 10

 4 38 6170 Joslyn Henry 00:11:26.15 11

 5 39 6177 Kadsly Yandell 00:11:38.89 12

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6048 Peyton Williams 8th 00:06:09.45 Duncan Middle School

2 0 6018 Ostyn Totte 8th 00:06:50.20 Cache Middle School

3 1 6172 Emilia Marquez 8th 00:07:14.03 Lindsay Middle School

4 2 6322 Harper White 8th 00:07:20.42 Marlow Middle School

5 3 6313 Cameron Lovett 8th 00:07:25.15 Marlow Middle School

6 0 6087 Payton Odonnell FR 00:07:27.32 Elgin Junior High

7 0 6210 Luciana Cotanny 8th 00:07:33.55 MacArthur Middle School

8 0 6088 Jessie Poolaw 8th 00:07:35.48 Elgin Junior High

9 0 6204 Jj Nusz FR 00:07:41.31 Lomega Middle School

10 0 6042 Allison Cruz 8th 00:07:43.42 Duncan Middle School

11 0 6079 Zoe Draughon FR 00:07:56.64 Elgin Junior High

12 4 6174 Kessler Meeves 7th 00:07:56.73 Lindsay Middle School

13 5 6311 Addison Head 8th 00:08:10.78 Marlow Middle School

14 0 6201 Olivia Landreth 8th 00:08:15.48 Lomega Middle School

15 0 6455 Malerie Hickman 8th 00:08:30.02 Tuttle Junior High

16 0 6404 Kylena Clenmmons 8th 00:08:30.24 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

17 0 6081 Haidyn Hobbs 8th 00:08:31.58 Elgin Junior High

18 0 6040 Caroline Armstrong 8th 00:08:36.27 Duncan Middle School

19 0 6045 Kailyn Morgan 8th 00:08:42.88 Duncan Middle School

20 6 6302 Harper Cox 8th 00:08:43.74 Marlow Middle School

21 0 6429 Leekia Standing Bear FR 00:08:51.86 Riverside Indian High School

22 7 6299 Kristen Boles 8th 00:08:52.57 Marlow Middle School

23 (8) 6310 Madilynn Hall 8th 00:08:57.45 Marlow Middle School

24 0 6453 Gabriella Boscacci 7th 00:09:01.79 Tuttle Junior High

25 (9) 6316 Harleigh Pax 8th 00:09:06.77 Marlow Middle School

26 0 6403 Harrah Bailey 8th 00:09:06.93 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

27 0 6308 Lindi Grissom 8th 00:09:07.30 Marlow Middle School

28 10 3599 Ava Medellin K 00:09:13.75 Lindsay Middle School

29 0 6315 Aiesha Patel 8th 00:09:16.41 Marlow Middle School

30 0 6296 Jenna Abrego 8th 00:09:17.11 Marlow Middle School

31 0 6199 Aj Freelander FR 00:09:17.29 Lomega Middle School

32 0 6298 Olive Bell 8th 00:09:17.76 Marlow Middle School

33 0 6036 Victoria Rushing FR 00:09:52.78 Davis Junior High

34 0 6307 Christyona Galer 8th 00:10:12.53 Marlow Middle School

35 0 6305 Maggie Derichsweiler 8th 00:10:16.17 Marlow Middle School

36 0 6300 Braylee Briscoe 8th 00:10:25.19 Marlow Middle School

37 0 6211 Sonnie Schmidt FR 00:11:18.67 MacArthur Middle School

38 11 6170 Joslyn Henry 8th 00:11:26.15 Lindsay Middle School

39 12 6177 Kadsly Yandell 7th 00:11:38.89 Lindsay Middle School

Marlow 8-9th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Cache Middle School 00:07:15.32



1 MacArthur Middle School 00:06:21.73 33 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:06:32.77

2 Purcell Junior High 00:06:30.64 45 Elgin Junior High 00:06:34.23

3 Marlow Middle School 00:06:53.29 59 Central JH (Marlow) 00:06:25.40

4 Duncan Middle School 00:08:08.63 86 Tuttle Junior High 00:07:12.78

Davis Junior High 00:06:41.14

Ninnekah Junior High 00:08:22.68

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MacArthur Middle School 00:06:21.73 8 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6218 Tyler Rumble 00:05:41.52 1

 2 4 6219 Zachary Rumble 00:06:07.81 3

 3 9 6213 Brayden Glenn 00:06:14.66 5

 4 16 6214 Ethan Loehr 00:06:35.93 10

 5 25 6221 Finn Walter 00:07:08.72 14

 6 28 6215 Noah Mckeever 00:07:16.41 (16)

 7 31 6212 Zachary Glenn 00:07:30.78 (18)

2 Purcell Junior High 00:06:30.64 5 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6397 Josiah Allen 00:06:08.22 4

 2 12 6399 Cameron Coulter 00:06:21.21 8

 3 13 6400 Hendrix Hayes 00:06:30.57 9

 4 18 6398 Grady Andrews 00:06:38.24 11

 5 23 6401 Mason Holmes 00:06:54.99 13

3 Marlow Middle School 00:06:53.29 8 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 6327 Logan Chapman 00:06:18.25 6

 2 11 6340 Andrew Williams 00:06:20.41 7

 3 21 6335 Doc Osborn 00:06:47.81 12

 4 26 6326 Jonathon Brown 00:07:09.74 15

 5 35 6324 Romeo Baker 00:07:50.23 19

 6 37 6325 Acean Bartlett 00:08:02.68 (20)

 7 40 6323 Caleb Alaniz 00:09:11.38 (23)

4 Duncan Middle School 00:08:08.63 5 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6061 Hayden Vandagriff 00:05:57.39 2

 2 30 6055 Tyler High 00:07:23.82 17

 3 38 6059 Jasper Rice 00:09:04.73 21

 4 39 6058 Alex Pennypacker 00:09:04.89 22

 5 41 3598 Felix Powell 00:09:12.32 24

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6218 Tyler Rumble 8th 00:05:41.52 MacArthur Middle School

2 2 6061 Hayden Vandagriff 8th 00:05:57.39 Duncan Middle School

3 0 6095 Fisher Perry 8th 00:05:58.26 Elgin Junior High

4 3 6219 Zachary Rumble FR 00:06:07.81 MacArthur Middle School

5 4 6397 Josiah Allen FR 00:06:08.22 Purcell Junior High

6 0 6414 Armando Lugo 8th 00:06:08.75 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

7 0 6419 Markece Tessay 8th 00:06:09.77 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

8 0 6031 Gavin Ladd 8th 00:06:12.22 Central JH (Marlow)

9 5 6213 Brayden Glenn FR 00:06:14.66 MacArthur Middle School

10 6 6327 Logan Chapman FR 00:06:18.25 Marlow Middle School

11 7 6340 Andrew Williams FR 00:06:20.41 Marlow Middle School

12 8 6399 Cameron Coulter FR 00:06:21.21 Purcell Junior High

13 9 6400 Hendrix Hayes FR 00:06:30.57 Purcell Junior High

14 0 6459 Jagger Slover 8th 00:06:30.81 Tuttle Junior High



15 0 6037 Caleb Horton 8th 00:06:34.97 Davis Junior High

16 10 6214 Ethan Loehr FR 00:06:35.93 MacArthur Middle School

17 0 6020 Brayden Holman FR 00:06:36.58 Cache Middle School

18 11 6398 Grady Andrews FR 00:06:38.24 Purcell Junior High

19 0 6030 Jay Hunt 8th 00:06:38.59 Central JH (Marlow)

20 0 6039 Ryder Reed FR 00:06:47.31 Davis Junior High

21 12 6335 Doc Osborn 8th 00:06:47.81 Marlow Middle School

22 0 6347 Jonah Cremer 8th 00:06:47.91 Ninnekah Junior High

23 13 6401 Mason Holmes FR 00:06:54.99 Purcell Junior High

24 0 6019 Troy Andrix 8th 00:07:04.99 Cache Middle School

25 14 6221 Finn Walter FR 00:07:08.72 MacArthur Middle School

26 15 6326 Jonathon Brown 8th 00:07:09.74 Marlow Middle School

27 0 6094 Maverick Moore 8th 00:07:10.20 Elgin Junior High

28 (16) 6215 Noah Mckeever 8th 00:07:16.41 MacArthur Middle School

29 0 6411 Wyatt Dalby 8th 00:07:19.79 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

30 17 6055 Tyler High 8th 00:07:23.82 Duncan Middle School

31 (18) 6212 Zachary Glenn 8th 00:07:30.78 MacArthur Middle School

32 0 6022 Joseph Meza 8th 00:07:39.47 Cache Middle School

33 0 6021 Brady Hutchison 8th 00:07:40.25 Cache Middle School

34 0 6216 Alan Nunez FR 00:07:48.06 MacArthur Middle School

35 19 6324 Romeo Baker 8th 00:07:50.23 Marlow Middle School

36 0 6458 Pascual Perales 7th 00:07:54.76 Tuttle Junior High

37 (20) 6325 Acean Bartlett 8th 00:08:02.68 Marlow Middle School

38 21 6059 Jasper Rice 8th 00:09:04.73 Duncan Middle School

39 22 6058 Alex Pennypacker 8th 00:09:04.89 Duncan Middle School

40 (23) 6323 Caleb Alaniz 8th 00:09:11.38 Marlow Middle School

41 24 3598 Felix Powell 8th 00:09:12.32 Duncan Middle School

42 0 6339 Blayne Turner 8th 00:09:38.15 Marlow Middle School

43 0 6354 Ryne Winsett 8th 00:09:57.46 Ninnekah Junior High

Marlow 6-7th Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:08:13.28

1 Duncan Middle School 00:08:06.07 49 Northside Middle School 00:08:22.43

2 Lindsay Middle School 00:08:03.36 51 Ninnekah Junior High 00:08:25.00

3 Elgin Junior High 00:08:19.35 65 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:09:22.59

4 Lomega Middle School 00:08:39.92 75 Central JH (Marlow) 00:07:31.81

Cache Middle School 00:07:39.75

5 Marlow Middle School 00:10:18.72 109 Davis Junior High 00:08:01.64

MacArthur Middle School 00:09:42.47

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Duncan Middle School 00:08:06.07 6 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 6049 Brooklyn Williams 00:07:40.74 4

 2 16 6047 Delaney Ward 00:08:08.57 9

 3 17 6041 Evelyn Cruz 00:08:09.40 10

 4 19 6043 Ellie Edwards 00:08:11.84 12

 5 23 6044 Elliott Fiorillo 00:08:19.82 14

 6 25 6046 Luna Scheineman 00:08:34.07 (16)

2 Lindsay Middle School 00:08:03.36 7 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 6173 Alexiah Martin 00:07:18.08 1

 2 11 6175 Ava Somers 00:07:45.72 5

 3 13 6169 Paisley Hembree 00:07:56.13 7

 4 27 6168 Chloe Geneava 00:08:34.69 18



 5 29 6171 Silvana Loya 00:08:42.21 20

 6 33 6176 Kambry Yandell 00:09:13.79 (21)

 7 34 6167 Quinlin Austin 00:09:18.48 (22)

3 Elgin Junior High 00:08:19.35 6 65

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 6083 Gabby Luna 00:07:46.66 6

 2 15 6074 Harper Adair 00:08:03.29 8

 3 24 6077 Raegan Breeze 00:08:32.05 15

 4 26 6090 Eylan Sharp 00:08:34.51 17

 5 28 6078 Kamryn Cruz 00:08:40.22 19

 6 43 6086 Isabella Moreno 00:10:10.80 (27)

4 Lomega Middle School 00:08:39.92 5 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 6196 Kylee Cruise 00:07:28.12 3

 2 18 6198 Jayden Frair 00:08:11.65 11

 3 22 6203 Eva Nault 00:08:17.62 13

 4 35 6202 Grace Myers 00:09:25.45 23

 5 40 6197 Mia Forman 00:09:56.76 25

5 Marlow Middle School 00:10:18.72 7 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6306 Breckyn Foss 00:07:22.47 2

 2 37 6314 Natalie Martin 00:09:36.95 24

 3 42 6303 Joleigh Davis 00:10:06.03 26

 4 44 6309 Ashlynn Gunn 00:11:57.79 28

 5 45 6317 Atalie Pierce 00:12:30.33 29

 6 46 6304 Jillian Dawson 00:12:33.01 (30)

 7 47 6312 Charlotte Leitner 00:15:45.57 (31)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6405 Mandy Long Visitor 6th 00:07:15.47 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

2 1 6173 Alexiah Martin 5th 00:07:18.08 Lindsay Middle School

3 0 6408 Amaura Trevino 7th 00:07:21.93 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

4 2 6306 Breckyn Foss 7th 00:07:22.47 Marlow Middle School

5 3 6196 Kylee Cruise 7th 00:07:28.12 Lomega Middle School

6 0 6028 Graycie Farris 6th 00:07:31.81 Central JH (Marlow)

7 0 6355 Chloe Cervantes 7th 00:07:33.46 Northside Middle School

8 0 6017 Mackenzie Jennett 7th 00:07:39.75 Cache Middle School

9 4 6049 Brooklyn Williams 6th 00:07:40.74 Duncan Middle School

10 0 6356 London Logsdon 7th 00:07:43.52 Northside Middle School

11 5 6175 Ava Somers 5th 00:07:45.72 Lindsay Middle School

12 6 6083 Gabby Luna 7th 00:07:46.66 Elgin Junior High

13 7 6169 Paisley Hembree 5th 00:07:56.13 Lindsay Middle School

14 0 6035 Lily Rushing 7th 00:08:01.64 Davis Junior High

15 8 6074 Harper Adair 7th 00:08:03.29 Elgin Junior High

16 9 6047 Delaney Ward 7th 00:08:08.57 Duncan Middle School

17 10 6041 Evelyn Cruz 7th 00:08:09.40 Duncan Middle School

18 11 6198 Jayden Frair 7th 00:08:11.65 Lomega Middle School

19 12 6043 Ellie Edwards 7th 00:08:11.84 Duncan Middle School

20 0 6344 Mckenzie Standing 6th 00:08:15.43 Ninnekah Junior High

21 0 6342 Hinley Arterberry 6th 00:08:16.25 Ninnekah Junior High

22 13 6203 Eva Nault 6th 00:08:17.62 Lomega Middle School

23 14 6044 Elliott Fiorillo 6th 00:08:19.82 Duncan Middle School

24 15 6077 Raegan Breeze 6th 00:08:32.05 Elgin Junior High

25 (16) 6046 Luna Scheineman 7th 00:08:34.07 Duncan Middle School

26 17 6090 Eylan Sharp 7th 00:08:34.51 Elgin Junior High

27 18 6168 Chloe Geneava 5th 00:08:34.69 Lindsay Middle School

28 19 6078 Kamryn Cruz 7th 00:08:40.22 Elgin Junior High



29 20 6171 Silvana Loya 5th 00:08:42.21 Lindsay Middle School

30 0 6097 Jodi Smith 7th 00:08:42.80 Grandview - ORES (2)

31 0 6343 Alyssa Howell 6th 00:08:43.30 Ninnekah Junior High

32 0 6406 Alexis Sleeper 5th 00:08:47.82 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

33 (21) 6176 Kambry Yandell 6th 00:09:13.79 Lindsay Middle School

34 (22) 6167 Quinlin Austin 5th 00:09:18.48 Lindsay Middle School

35 23 6202 Grace Myers 7th 00:09:25.45 Lomega Middle School

36 0 6407 Sadie Tartsah 7th 00:09:27.90 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

37 24 6314 Natalie Martin 7th 00:09:36.95 Marlow Middle School

38 0 6209 Ashlyn Anderson 6th 00:09:42.47 MacArthur Middle School

39 0 6358 Audra Sandusky 7th 00:09:50.31 Northside Middle School

40 25 6197 Mia Forman 7th 00:09:56.76 Lomega Middle School

41 0 6096 Makayla Moore 4th 00:10:02.39 Grandview - ORES (2)

42 26 6303 Joleigh Davis 7th 00:10:06.03 Marlow Middle School

43 (27) 6086 Isabella Moreno 7th 00:10:10.80 Elgin Junior High

44 28 6309 Ashlynn Gunn 7th 00:11:57.79 Marlow Middle School

45 29 6317 Atalie Pierce 7th 00:12:30.33 Marlow Middle School

46 (30) 6304 Jillian Dawson 7th 00:12:33.01 Marlow Middle School

47 (31) 6312 Charlotte Leitner 7th 00:15:45.57 Marlow Middle School

Marlow 6-7th Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Northside Middle School 00:07:22.73

1 Lindsay Middle School 00:07:11.45 37 Ninnekah Junior High 00:08:02.08

2 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:07:11.78 50 Lomega Middle School 00:09:32.42

3 Duncan Middle School 00:07:33.65 67 Central JH (Marlow) 00:07:28.60

4 Marlow Middle School 00:08:21.19 79 Tuttle Junior High 00:08:07.98

Cache Middle School 00:06:55.08

5 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:10:12.36 135 Elgin Junior High 00:07:06.52

MacArthur Middle School 00:07:44.93

Davis Junior High 00:08:32.83

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lindsay Middle School 00:07:11.45 8 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 6184 Kash Potts 00:06:36.53 3

 2 6 6180 Leo Loya 00:06:56.50 5

 3 13 6178 Zaiden Cameron 00:07:23.31 7

 4 16 6182 Rylin Moore 00:07:26.71 9

 5 21 6185 Gavin Russell 00:07:34.22 13

 6 23 6179 Ryker Dodson 00:07:36.56 (14)

 7 24 6183 David Ponce 00:07:37.64 (15)

2 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:07:11.78 8 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6412 Taydin Franklin 00:06:13.47 1

 2 2 6413 John Garcia 00:06:33.82 2

 3 20 6418 Kyle Tahpay 00:07:31.11 12

 4 26 6409 Ben Autaubo 00:07:40.81 16

 5 31 6417 Mathias Rogers 00:07:59.70 19

 6 41 6410 Loki Cook 00:09:11.65 (23)

 7 51 6416 Troy Red Elk 00:11:25.76 (30)

3 Duncan Middle School 00:07:33.65 8 67

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 6056 Zander Huff 00:06:46.87 4

 2 14 6053 Griffin Evans 00:07:24.37 8



 3 27 6060 Mason Sanders 00:07:43.11 17

 4 30 6050 Keaton Byerly 00:07:52.36 18

 5 33 6052 Mason Craig 00:08:01.56 20

 6 35 6051 Ivan Camarillo 00:08:09.47 (21)

 7 45 6057 Kayan Patel 00:09:48.24 (26)

4 Marlow Middle School 00:08:21.19 7 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 6330 Jaxon Dumas 00:07:15.96 6

 2 17 6338 Gehren Soell 00:07:28.05 10

 3 18 6329 Cameron Crenshaw 00:07:29.25 11

 4 43 6336 Billy Phun 00:09:34.90 25

 5 46 6341 Hunter Wright 00:09:57.80 27

 6 52 6334 Wyatt Morris 00:11:29.52 (31)

 7 55 6331 Layne Franks 00:12:18.07 (33)

5 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:10:12.36 5 135

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 6102 Dominic Steele 00:08:45.48 22

 2 42 6101 Alex Pasillas 00:09:15.54 24

 3 47 6099 Jace Neift 00:10:07.69 28

 4 50 6100 Michael Orr 00:11:19.37 29

 5 53 6098 Chance Lynch 00:11:33.70 32

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6412 Taydin Franklin 7th 00:06:13.47 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

2 2 6413 John Garcia 7th 00:06:33.82 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

3 3 6184 Kash Potts 6th 00:06:36.53 Lindsay Middle School

4 4 6056 Zander Huff 7th 00:06:46.87 Duncan Middle School

5 0 6023 Noa Sawyer 7th 00:06:55.08 Cache Middle School

6 5 6180 Leo Loya 5th 00:06:56.50 Lindsay Middle School

7 0 6361 Jerek Sandusky 7th 00:06:56.50 Northside Middle School

8 0 6093 Jasper Coleman 7th 00:07:06.53 Elgin Junior High

9 0 6362 Grayson Teague 7th 00:07:10.96 Northside Middle School

10 0 6353 Gunner Wenzel 6th 00:07:13.72 Ninnekah Junior High

11 6 6330 Jaxon Dumas 7th 00:07:15.96 Marlow Middle School

12 0 6359 Bert Draper 7th 00:07:22.24 Northside Middle School

13 7 6178 Zaiden Cameron 6th 00:07:23.31 Lindsay Middle School

14 8 6053 Griffin Evans 7th 00:07:24.37 Duncan Middle School

15 0 6029 Louis Alvarez 6th 00:07:26.27 Central JH (Marlow)

16 9 6182 Rylin Moore 6th 00:07:26.71 Lindsay Middle School

17 10 6338 Gehren Soell 7th 00:07:28.05 Marlow Middle School

18 11 6329 Cameron Crenshaw 7th 00:07:29.25 Marlow Middle School

19 0 6032 Jaxson Trimble 6th 00:07:30.94 Central JH (Marlow)

20 12 6418 Kyle Tahpay 6th 00:07:31.11 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

21 13 6185 Gavin Russell 5th 00:07:34.22 Lindsay Middle School

22 0 6351 Porter Ledrick 6th 00:07:34.65 Ninnekah Junior High

23 (14) 6179 Ryker Dodson 6th 00:07:36.56 Lindsay Middle School

24 (15) 6183 David Ponce 6th 00:07:37.64 Lindsay Middle School

25 0 6207 Jackson Ogle 6th 00:07:37.64 Lomega Middle School

26 16 6409 Ben Autaubo 6th 00:07:40.81 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

27 17 6060 Mason Sanders 7th 00:07:43.11 Duncan Middle School

28 0 6220 Eli Tahhuhwahmartinez 7th 00:07:44.94 MacArthur Middle School

29 0 6457 Eli Newman 7th 00:07:49.52 Tuttle Junior High

30 18 6050 Keaton Byerly 6th 00:07:52.36 Duncan Middle School

31 19 6417 Mathias Rogers 6th 00:07:59.70 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

32 0 6360 Carter Ford 6th 00:08:01.23 Northside Middle School

33 20 6052 Mason Craig 6th 00:08:01.56 Duncan Middle School

34 0 6181 Patrick Lyon 6th 00:08:06.57 Lindsay Middle School



35 (21) 6051 Ivan Camarillo 7th 00:08:09.47 Duncan Middle School

36 0 6456 Conner Mahan 7th 00:08:26.45 Tuttle Junior High

37 0 6038 Gabe Kennedy 7th 00:08:32.83 Davis Junior High

38 0 6350 Riley Howell 7th 00:08:35.73 Ninnekah Junior High

39 0 6349 Wyatt Gassaway 5th 00:08:44.22 Ninnekah Junior High

40 22 6102 Dominic Steele 4th 00:08:45.48 Grandview - ORES (2)

41 (23) 6410 Loki Cook 6th 00:09:11.65 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

42 24 6101 Alex Pasillas 6th 00:09:15.54 Grandview - ORES (2)

43 25 6336 Billy Phun 7th 00:09:34.90 Marlow Middle School

44 0 6206 Noah Luetkemeyer 6th 00:09:45.97 Lomega Middle School

45 (26) 6057 Kayan Patel 7th 00:09:48.24 Duncan Middle School

46 27 6341 Hunter Wright 7th 00:09:57.80 Marlow Middle School

47 28 6099 Jace Neift 5th 00:10:07.69 Grandview - ORES (2)

48 0 6054 Luis Gonzalez 7th 00:10:37.70 Duncan Middle School

49 0 6208 Lester Yost 7th 00:11:13.63 Lomega Middle School

50 29 6100 Michael Orr 5th 00:11:19.37 Grandview - ORES (2)

51 (30) 6416 Troy Red Elk 6th 00:11:25.76 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

52 (31) 6334 Wyatt Morris 7th 00:11:29.52 Marlow Middle School

53 32 6098 Chance Lynch 5th 00:11:33.70 Grandview - ORES (2)

54 0 6415 Damon Nimsey 7th 00:12:08.07 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

55 (33) 6331 Layne Franks 7th 00:12:18.07 Marlow Middle School

Marlow Young Gunners

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 6262 Nolan Johnson 6th 00:06:43.57 Marlow Elementary School

2 2 6261 Kade Houston 5th 00:07:00.14 Marlow Elementary School

3 3 6240 Tolly Sanders 5th 00:07:18.82 Marlow Elementary School

4 4 6271 Lewis Peters 2nd 00:07:30.29 Marlow Elementary School

5 5 6259 Ayden Ford 6th 00:07:37.57 Marlow Elementary School

6 (6) 6272 Issac Peters 3rd 00:07:38.00 Marlow Elementary School

7 (7) 6263 Kolby Jones 4th 00:07:38.38 Marlow Elementary School

8 0 6247 Mckayn Austin 3rd 00:07:48.13 Marlow Elementary School

9 0 6222 Jaylee Blackburn 3rd 00:07:53.82 Marlow Elementary School

10 0 6256 Eli Eaves 2nd 00:08:00.15 Marlow Elementary School

11 0 6257 Judd Eaves 4th 00:08:21.37 Marlow Elementary School

12 0 6277 Brady Vankirk 2nd 00:08:25.15 Marlow Elementary School

13 0 6229 Reasin Ellis 2nd 00:08:28.90 Marlow Elementary School

14 0 6276 Ty Soell 5th 00:08:32.80 Marlow Elementary School

15 0 6223 Brylee Burns 6th 00:08:34.96 Marlow Elementary School

16 0 6264 Keagen Ladwig 3rd 00:08:36.68 Marlow Elementary School

17 0 6233 Katelyn Gates 5th 00:08:46.03 Marlow Elementary School

18 0 6270 Gavino Perez 6th 00:09:02.60 Marlow Elementary School

19 0 6273 Dougie Pole 5th 00:09:08.11 Marlow Elementary School

20 0 6266 Rhett Osborne 3rd 00:09:12.52 Marlow Elementary School

21 0 6269 Hayden Pax 4th 00:09:13.17 Marlow Elementary School

22 0 6249 Ezra Bell 5th 00:09:14.17 Marlow Elementary School

23 0 6253 Case Daniel 4th 00:09:14.87 Marlow Elementary School

24 0 6236 Charlee Lovett 5th 00:09:18.56 Marlow Elementary School

25 0 6251 Wyatt Castro 4th 00:09:26.00 Marlow Elementary School

26 0 6244 Olivia Williams 6th 00:09:30.29 Marlow Elementary School

27 0 6226 Jin Davis 4th 00:09:30.46 Marlow Elementary School

28 0 6234 Kimber Johnson 2nd 00:09:35.88 Marlow Elementary School

29 0 6235 Aries Ladwig 2nd 00:09:43.88 Marlow Elementary School

30 0 6225 Colbi Cox 5th 00:09:44.10 Marlow Elementary School

31 0 6255 River Dewoody 5th 00:09:52.75 Marlow Elementary School

32 0 6275 Gunner Shea 5th 00:09:55.25 Marlow Elementary School



33 0 6254 Ty Dennis 2nd 00:09:56.51 Marlow Elementary School

34 0 6243 Emerson White 2nd 00:09:58.23 Marlow Elementary School

35 0 6278 Levi Williams 4th 00:10:02.14 Marlow Elementary School

36 0 6265 Mason Morgan 5th 00:10:06.73 Marlow Elementary School

37 0 6230 Marlow Extra 4th 00:10:12.82 Marlow Elementary School

38 0 6267 Rowdy Osborne 3rd 00:10:14.27 Marlow Elementary School

39 0 6241 Brody Vankirk 5th 00:10:15.33 Marlow Elementary School

40 0 6224 Claire Collins 3rd 00:10:16.52 Marlow Elementary School

41 0 6268 Shiv Patel 5th 00:10:32.02 Marlow Elementary School

42 0 6245 Joe Aguilera 5th 00:10:34.56 Marlow Elementary School

43 0 6260 Wyatt Houston 5th 00:10:37.83 Marlow Elementary School

44 0 6231 Hadley Foss 4th 00:11:03.13 Marlow Elementary School

45 0 6246 Witt Anderson 2nd 00:11:12.09 Marlow Elementary School

46 0 6242 Arianna Wahner 4th 00:11:17.10 Marlow Elementary School

47 0 6274 Ezra Robison 2nd 00:11:19.65 Marlow Elementary School

48 0 6238 Addison Qualle 5th 00:11:38.85 Marlow Elementary School

49 0 6239 Emma Kate Riddle 2nd 00:11:49.57 Marlow Elementary School

50 0 6232 Hannah Gann 5th 00:12:04.75 Marlow Elementary School

51 0 6252 Hayden Coyle 5th 00:12:11.10 Marlow Elementary School

52 0 6227 Ensley Eaves 5th 00:12:12.23 Marlow Elementary School

53 0 6248 Sawyer Baker 3rd 00:13:00.82 Marlow Elementary School

54 0 6237 Khloe Pinson 6th 00:13:39.56 Marlow Elementary School



Finishers

4

3

3

2

2

1

Team Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score



Score

Score



Finishers

3

2

1

Team Score

Score

Score



Finishers

4

4

3

3

1

Team Score

Score

Score

Score



Score

Score

Score



Finishers

3

3

1

Team Score

Score

Score

Score



Team Score

Score



Score



Team Score

Score

Score

Score

Score



Team Score

Score

Score



Score

Score

Score



Team Score

Score

Score

Score



Score

Score


